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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B #
79.5 1 1 71.8 159 9 66.8 1002 38 61.8 3378 712 56.8 7674 114 51.8 13488 126
79.1 2 2 71.7 168 7 66.7 1040 29 61.7 3450 71 56.7 7788 97 51.7 13614 118
17.9 4 1 71.6 175 17 66.6 1069 38 61.6 3521 78 56. 6 7885 103 51.6 13732 159
17.6 5 1 71.56 192 9 66.5 1107 40 61.5 3599 65 56.5 7988 93 51.56 13891 103
76.9 6 1 71.4 201 4 66. 4 1147 42 61.4 3664 63 56. 4 8081 105 51.4 13994 149
76.6 7 1 71.3 205 6 66.3 1189 39 61.3 3727 70 56.3 8186 98 51.3 14143 128
76.5 8 1 71.2 211 5 66.2 1228 38 61.2 3797 59 56.2 8284 100 51.2 14271 140
76. 4 9 1 71.1 216 10 66. 1 1266 32 61.1 3856 82 56. 1 8384 112 51.1 14411 161
76.3 10 3 71.0 226 13 66.0 1298 47 61.0 3938 80 56.0 8496 113 51.0 14572 135
716.2 13 3 70.9 239 14 65.9 1345 44 60.9 4018 69 55.9 8609 111 50.9 14707 140
76.0 16 1 70.8 253 13 65.8 1389 34 60.8 4087 63 55.8 8720 98 50.8 14847 125
75.9 17 4 70.7 266 18 65.7 1423 34 60.7 4150 78 55.7 8818 108 50.7 14972 136
75. 8 21 1 70.6 284 13 65. 6 1457 36 60.6 4228 76 55.6 8926 117 50.6 15108 145
75.17 22 1 70.5 297 8 65.5 1493 42 60.5 4304 80 55.56 9043 124 50.5 1562563 145
75. 6 23 1 70.4 305 13 65. 4 1635 58 60. 4 4384 81 55. 4 9167 98 50. 4 156398 148
75.5 24 2 70.3 318 10 65.3 1593 37 60.3 4465 80 55.3 9265 122 50.3 156546 124
75. 4 26 2 70.2 328 13 65.2 1630 37 60.2 4545 84 55.2 9387 144 50.2 156670 137
75.3 28 4 70.1 341 12 65. 1 1667 38 60.1 4629 70 55. 1 9531 100 50. 1 156807 130
75 .1 32 4 70.0 353 10 65.0 1705 45 60.0 4699 61 55.0 9631 113 50.0 156937 129
74.9 36 3 69.9 363 12 64.9 17560 38 59.9 4760 90 54.9 9744 111 49.9 16066 133
74.8 39 4 69.8 375 12 64.8 1788 38 59.8 4850 68 54.8 98565 113 49.8 16199 108
74.17 43 1 69.7 387 17 64.7 1826 60 59.7 4918 80 54.7 9968 118 49.7 16307 129
74.6 44 4 69.6 404 22 64.6 1886 58 59.6 4998 83 54.6 10086 108 49.6 16436 146
74.5 48 1 69.5 426 25 64.5 1944 42 59.5 5081 89 54.5 10194 121 49.5 165682 129
74. 4 49 2 69. 4 451 16 64.4 1986 34 59.4 5170 74 54.4 10315 123 49. 4 16711 131
74.3 51 4 69.3 467 17 64.3 2020 117 59.3 6244 106 54.3 10438 110 49.3 16842 150
74.2 55 1 69.2 484 16 64.2 2097 47 59.2 53560 89 54.2 10548 120 49.2 16992 1556
74 .1 56 2 69.1 500 14 64.1 2144 46 59.1 5439 103 54 .1 10668 118 49 .1 17147 156
74.0 58 3 69.0 514 14 64.0 2190 55 59.0 5542 71 54.0 10786 111 49.0 17303 133
73.9 61 3 68.9 528 18 63.9 2245 53 58.9 5613 91 53.9 10897 120 48.9 17436 149
73.8 64 5 68.8 546 22 63.8 2298 38 58.8 5704 88 53.8 11017 122 48.8 17585 1456
73.17 69 3 68.7 568 30 63.7 2336 40 58.7 5792 82 53.7 11139 129 48.7 17730 1563
73.6 72 3 68.6 598 15 63.6 2376 40 58.6 5874 96 53.6 11268 123 48.6 17883 128
73.56 75 2 68.5 613 17 63.5 2416 49 58.5 5970 99 53.5 11391 125 48.5 18011 163
73. 4 77 4 68. 4 630 18 63.4 2465 45 58.4 6069 98 53. 4 11516 117 48. 4 18174 151
73.3 81 2 68.3 648 15 63.3 2510 42 58.3 6167 100 53.3 11633 108 48.3 18325 136
73.2 83 6 68.2 663 24 63.2 2552 49 58.2 6267 100 53.2 11741 129 48.2 18461 104
73.1 89 5 68. 1 687 20 63.1 2601 65 58. 1 6367 94 53.1 11870 121 48 .1 18565 143
73.0 94 5 68.0 707 20 63.0 2666 52 58.0 6461 99 53.0 11991 112 48.0 18708 135
72.9 99 4 67.9 1217 21 62.9 2718 59 57.9 6560 109 52.9 12103 126 47.9 18843 137
72.8 103 7 67.8 748 33 62.8 2777 50 57.8 6669 94 52.8 12229 121 47.8 18980 121
12.17 110 4 67.7 781 28 62.7 2827 50 57.17 6763 101 52.7 12350 132 47.7 19101 138
72.6 114 3 67.6 809 24 62.6 28717 59 57.6 6864 104 52.6 12482 125 47.6 19239 149
72.5 117 4 67.5 833 16 62.5 2936 80 57.5 6968 128 52.5 12607 129 47.5 19388 151
72. 4 121 5 67. 4 849 30 62.4 3016 67 57. 4 7096 104 52. 4 12736 132 47. 4 19539 158
72.3 126 6 67.3 879 15 62.3 3083 63 57.3 7200 88 52.3 12868 122 47.3 19697 148
12.2 132 6 67.2 894 22 62.2 3146 58 57.2 7288 88 52.2 12990 120 47.2 19845 118
72.1 138 6 67.1 916 32 62.1 3204 59 57.1 7376 107 52. 1 13110 136 47. 1 19963 129
72.0 144 9 67.0 948 31 62.0 3263 54 57.0 7483 98 52.0 13246 133 47.0 20092 155
71.9 153 6 66.9 979 23 61.9 3317 61 56.9 7581 93 51.9 13379 109 46.9 20247 141




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
46. 8 20388 162 41.8 27179 114 36.8 32206 79 31.8 34760 25 26.7 35287 3
46.7 20550 142 41.7 27293 136 36.7 32285 76 31.7 347856 34 26.5 35290 1
46. 6 20692 131 41.6 27429 125 36.6 32361 87 31.6 34819 29 26. 4 35291 1
46.5 20823 128 41.5 27554 115 36.5 32448 87 31.5 34848 16 26.3 35292 1
46. 4 20951 143 41.4 27669 121 36. 4 325356 82 31.4 34864 17 26.2 35293 3
46. 3 21094 140 41.3 27790 135 36.3 32617 69 31.3 34881 24 26 .1 35296 1
46. 2 21234 153 41.2 27925 123 36.2 32686 78 31.2 349056 12 25.8 35297 2
46 .1 21387 134 41.1 28048 98 36. 1 32764 70 31.1 34917 15 25.17 35299 1
46. 0 21521 160 41.0 28146 119 36.0 32834 61 31.0 34932 14 25.3 35300 4
45. 9 21681 145 40.9 28265 99 35.9 32895 69 30.9 34946 21 24.9 35304 2
45. 8 21826 141 40.8 28364 134 35.8 32964 65 30.8 34967 19 24.8 35306 1
45.7 21967 136 40.7 28498 129 35.7 33029 62 30.7 34986 17 24.6 35307 1
45. 6 22103 154 40. 6 28627 120 35.6 33001 61 30.6 35003 15 24.5 35308 1
45.5 222517 126 40.5 28747 116 35.5 331562 58 30.5 35018 12 24.4 35309 1
45. 4 22383 148 40. 4 28863 113 35. 4 33210 83 30.4 35030 23 24.3 35310 3
45. 3 22531 146 40.3 28976 109 35.3 33293 53 30.3 35053 14 24.0 35313 2
45. 2 226717 123 40. 2 29085 110 35.2 33346 66 30.2 35067 20 23.9 35315 1
45 .1 22800 139 40. 1 29195 101 35 .1 33412 63 30.1 35087 14 23.8 35316 2
45. 0 22939 139 40.0 29296 99 35.0 33475 62 30.0 35101 15 23.6 35318 1
44.9 23078 140 39.9 29395 104 34.9 335637 75 29.9 36116 4 23.2 35319 1
44.8 23218 154 39.8 29499 98 34.8 33612 51 29.8 356120 11 22.9 35320 1
44.7 23372 132 39.7 29597 106 34.7 33663 12 29.17 35131 4 22.0 35321 1
44.6 23504 140 39.6 29703 104 34.6 337356 43 29.6 351356 9 21.7 35322 1
44.5 23644 119 39.5 29807 106 34.5 33778 47 29.56 35144 10 21.3 35323 7
44 .4 23763 137 39. 4 29913 106 34.4 338256 45 29. 4 356154 14
44.3 23900 142 39.3 30019 88 34.3 33870 59 29.3 35168 8
44.2 24042 141 39.2 30107 86 34.2 33929 43 29.2 35176 7
44 .1 24183 187 39.1 30193 85 34.1 33972 56 29.1 35183 4
44.0 24370 128 39.0 30278 96 34.0 34028 49 29.0 35187 7
43.9 24498 138 38.9 30374 88 33.9 34077 42 28.9 35194 10
43 .8 24636 114 38.8 30462 75 33.8 34119 37 28.8 356204 5
43.7 24750 158 38.7 305637 97 33.7 34156 41 28.17 356209 6
43. 6 24908 13 38.6 30634 93 33.6 34197 39 28.6 362156 8
43.5 25021 150 38.5 30727 94 33.5 34236 35 28.5 36223 7
43 . 4 25171 131 38. 4 30821 69 33. 4 34271 38 28. 4 36230 5
43 .3 25302 137 38.3 30890 118 33.3 34309 43 28.3 3562356 9
43 .2 25439 131 38.2 31008 63 33.2 34352 35 28.2 356244 6
43 .1 25570 112 38. 1 31071 94 33.1 34387 30 28. 1 356250 2
43.0 25682 147 38.0 31165 81 33.0 34417 32 28.0 362562 4
42.9 25829 121 37.9 31246 86 32.9 34449 35 27.9 356256 3
42. 8 25950 145 37.8 31332 74 32.8 34484 28 27.8 3562569 5
42.7 26095 134 37.17 31406 103 32.17 34512 30 27.7 356264 4
42. 6 26229 135 37.6 31509 96 32.6 34542 23 27.6 356268 5
42.5 26364 111 37.5 316056 97 32.5 34565 31 27.5 36273 2
42. 4 26475 120 37. 4 31702 91 32. 4 34596 32 27.3 362756 2
42.3 26595 109 37.3 31793 74 32.3 34628 30 27.2 36277 1
42.2 26704 125 37.2 31867 76 32.2 34658 26 27.1 36278 2
42 .1 26829 123 37.1 31943 82 32.1 34684 25 27.0 356280 1
42.0 26952 108 37.0 320256 89 32.0 34709 25 26.9 356281 3
41.9 27060 119 36.9 32114 92 31.9 34734 26 26.8 356284 3




